
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 12,50 13,13 13,79 14,48 15,20 15,96

1a3 años 13,26 13,92 14,62 15,35 16,12

3a5 años 13,39 14,06 14,77 15,51 16,28

5a7 años 13,53 14,20 14,91 15,66 16,44

7a9 años 13,66 14,35 15,06 15,82 16,61

9a11 años 13,80 14,49 15,21 15,97 16,77

11a13 años 13,94 14,63 15,37 16,13 16,94

13a15 años 14,08 14,78 15,52 16,30 17,11

15a17 años 14,22 14,93 15,68 16,46 17,28

17a19 años 14,36 15,08 15,83 16,62 17,45

19a21 años 14,50 15,23 15,99 16,79 17,63

21a23 años 14,65 15,38 16,15 16,96 17,81

23a25 años 14,80 15,53 16,31 17,13 17,98

25a27 años 14,94 15,69 16,47 17,30 18,16

27a29 años 15,09 15,85 16,64 17,47 18,35

mas de 29 años 15,24 16,01 16,81 17,65 18,53

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 12,50 13,13 13,79 14,48 15,20 15,96 16,76

1a3 años 13,26 13,92 14,62 15,35 16,12 16,93

3a5 años 13,39 14,06 14,77 15,51 16,28 17,09

5a7 años 13,53 14,20 14,91 15,66 16,44 17,27

7a9 años 13,66 14,35 15,06 15,82 16,61 17,44

9a11 años 13,80 14,49 15,21 15,97 16,77 17,61

11a13 años 13,94 14,63 15,37 16,13 16,94 17,79
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PRODUCCION

ANEXO II - Vigencia 01/05/10 al 30/06/10

INGENIERIA

11a13 años 13,94 14,63 15,37 16,13 16,94 17,79

13a15 años 14,08 14,78 15,52 16,30 17,11 17,97

15a17 años 14,22 14,93 15,68 16,46 17,28 18,15

17a19 años 14,36 15,08 15,83 16,62 17,45 18,33

19a21 años 14,50 15,23 15,99 16,79 17,63 18,51

21a23 años 14,65 15,38 16,15 16,96 17,81 18,70

23a25 años 14,80 15,53 16,31 17,13 17,98 18,88

25a27 años 14,94 15,69 16,47 17,30 18,16 19,07

27a29 años 15,09 15,85 16,64 17,47 18,35 19,26

mas de 29 años 15,24 16,01 16,81 17,65 18,53 19,46

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 2500,00 2625,00 2756,25 2894,06 3038,77 3190,70

1a3 años 2664,38 2797,59 2937,47 3084,35 3238,56

3a5 años 2704,34 2839,56 2981,54 3130,61 3287,14

5a7 años 2744,91 2882,15 3026,26 3177,57 3336,45

7a9 años 2786,08 2925,38 3071,65 3225,24 3386,50

9a11 años 2827,87 2969,26 3117,73 3273,61 3437,29

11a13 años 2870,29 3013,80 3164,49 3322,72 3488,85

13a15 años 2913,34 3059,01 3211,96 3372,56 3541,19

15a17 años 2957,04 3104,90 3260,14 3423,15 3594,30

17a19 años 3001,40 3151,47 3309,04 3474,49 3648,22

19a21 años 3046,42 3198,74 3358,68 3526,61 3702,94

21a23 años 3092,12 3246,72 3409,06 3579,51 3758,49

23a25 años 3138,50 3295,42 3460,19 3633,20 3814,86

25a27 años 3185,58 3344,85 3512,10 3687,70 3872,09

27a29 años 3233,36 3395,03 3564,78 3743,02 3930,17

mas de 29 años 3281,86 3445,95 3618,25 3799,16 3989,12

ADMINISTRACION


